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Jason
Jaqi
JOEL
TIM
ALISA
Rosi
Eric
David
Andrew
Dawn
Amy
JAMES
Marie
Matthew
Molly
TRUDY
Holly
Terra
Willie
Brian
Matthew
ETHAN
John
Kelly
Nicole
Shaddy
Ennoby
BILL
Doug
Cesar
Jennifer
Kerri
Joseph
Tanja
Olivia
Jay
Derek
Vanessa
Jason
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Overall Results
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LAST
Joyce
Bell
GARCIA
DAGEL

RATHBURN

Reeves
Mirarchi
Dlott
Meekhof
Elvick
Bartling

STEEMERS

Olsen
Shesek

Burkinshaw

DALTON

Kirchberger

Pietrzak
Murphy
Supowit
Fenton
HARDY
Mondelio
Lefforge
Williams
Morgan
Elizalde
HANSON
Cromey
Martino
Sasnett
Hiley
Garrett
Morgan
Elias
Lindbergh
Samsel
Brower
Bond

ST TN NTAZIINMEINTIIZIIInmTTnmaSannmnSIrnmISns

37
24
31
29
46
32
42
38
35
43
42
53
38
25
27
28
28
35
28
31
38
14
28
29
12
36
13
57
95
37
46
37
28
39
43
62
31
33
40

SEX AGE CITY

Tucson
Sierra Vista
TUCSON
TUCSON
VAIL
Sahuarita
Sierra Vista
Chandler
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Park Ridge
Sahuarita
TUCSON
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Green Valley
Tucson
SAHUARITA
Tucson
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Green Valley
VALPARAISO
Tucson
Sierra Vista
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Green Valley
Flagstaff

TIME
26:16
26:29
26:29
26:30
26:37
27:00
27:09
27:47
28:18
28:23
28:51
28:54
28:56
28:59
29:04
29:06
29:09
29:26
29:39
30:14
30:15
30:35
30:46
30:47
30:48
30:49
31:57
32:00
32:01
32:27
32:36
32:37
32:57
33:13
33:29
33:32
33:36
34:04
34:22



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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TIM MANNING M 58 SAHUARITA
Jessie Barker F 29 Tucson
KYRIE HALE F 23 TUCSON
DON BRANAMAN M 75 Tucson
Jennifer Koop F 31 Tucson

Mark Kross M 52 Tucson
Noah Earls M 12 Corona de Tucson
DOMIIC SAMPLE M 12 TUCSON
Rachel Frey F 51 Elfrida
Lucretia Vaughan F 37 Vail

Teri Samsel F 30 Tucson

Paul Hoyt M 66 Tucson
Tanya Hertzler F 29 Tucson
SARAH PERKINS F 32 TUCSON
Althealorrainn Odom F 37 Fort Huachuca
Claudia Ortiz F 37 Sierra Vista
Heather Schobert-Nicht  F 40 Sierra Vista
Heidi Sample F 32 Tucson
Alaura Millet F 16 Sahuarita
Julie Vance F 41 Sahuarita
Nile Garn F 46 Tucson
Kathy Stacken F 53 Green Valley
Desarae Millet F 13 Sahuarita
Kanesa Gay F 14  Sahuarita
Marla Carmona F 32 Tucson
Robert McCloud M 43 Sierra Vista
Marc Lemon M 35 Vail

JOE CARY M 81 HUACHUCA CITY
Laura Jestings F 52 Tucson
DIEGO BERMUDEZ M 28 TUCSON
Cypress Hill F 12 Sahuarita
BRUCE MANZIELLO M 66 PRESCOTT
Amy Nelson F 36 Tucson
TANYA TESTA F 40 Sahuarita
TRACY MURPHY F 42 SAHUARITA
John Downs M 36 Tucson
Megan Anderson F 25 Tucson
Sandra Shaeffer F 54  Tucson
Kimberly Stout F 37 Sahuarita
London Ley F 9  Sahuarita

34:30
34:37
34:47
34:53
34:55
35:25
35:47
35:48
35:52
35:57
36:04
36:06
36:10
36:21
36:28
36:50
36:52
37:04
37:05
37:06
37:32
37:36
38:12
38:16
38:16
38:19
38:41
38:51
39:38
39:40
39:43
39:54
39:57
40:03
40:08
40:26
40:41
40:51
40:51
41:16



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

WHITNEY
Jon
Andrew
JEANNE
Elisa

Judy
Marsha
Karen
Mikaili
REBECCA
Rene
Melinda
Amber
Karin

Julia

Jim
KAILLA
CATHERINE
Carly

Kay

Mark
CECELIA
Kristi
Karly
David
Robert
Staca
Lorraine
Susan
Melissa
Roger
Robert
Linda
Katrina
James
Zearlina
MICHAELA
Kathy
Karsyn
SUE
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PEARCE
Pearce
Fournier
MOORE
Rivera
Theriot
Tank

MckY
Hardy
BAILEY
Moreno
Dillon

Bell

Hills

Lee
Woodward
STEEMERS
TERAN
McCauley
Mathiesen
Kochenderfer
BARRAGAN
Kosiorowski
Gay

Jund
Hickok
Hickok
Yuhas

Zinn

Galus
Smith
Yuhas
Starbuck
Miller

Miller
Dodson
WALTON
Wong
Geubbs
SMITH

37
42
38
40
42
41
46
12
40
34
33
38
47
38
68
12
27
34
49
67
30
34
12
46
47
43
40
63
39
64
43
60
39
40
37
16
79
13
70

SAHUARITA
Sahuarita
Sierra Vista
TUCSON
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
VAIL
Sahuarita
Tucson

Fort Myers
Renton
Sierra Vista
Green Valley
Sahuarita
TUCSON
Tucson
Tucson

Elgin
TUCSON
Green Valley
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Oro Valley
Sahuarita
Flagstaff
Sahuarita
Oro Valley
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

VAIL

Green Valley
Green Valley
Tucson

41:24
41:27
41:54
42:01
42:06
42:11
42:59
43:40
43:45
44:11
44:11
44:17
44:32
44:32
44:42
44:55
45:07
45:17
45:23
45:37
45:54
46:01
46:10
46:14
46:34
46:48
46:49
46:57
47:06
47:26
47:34
47:41
48:01
48:35
48:36
49:01
49:30
50:40
52:08
53:21



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Suzi
Zeke
Marissa
Suzie
Pamela
Margaret
Jennifer
JEFF
SANDIE
Patrick
AMELIA
Anita
Jennifer
Anna
David
Shalimar
Judy
Brenda
Joe
Catherine
Linda
Ben
Kelsey
Patricia
Lizeth
Cindy
Beverly
DELWIN
Noranne
NEAH
David
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Tamietti
Zager
Storrs
Cherry
Vavra
Reynolds
Hall
CARMIEN
FARNUM
Droll
CARMIEN
Woodward
Murphy
Clary
Shanks
Sinn
Squires
Moline
Gugliuzza
Gugliuzza
Droll
Reynolds
Nowacki
Potter
Soto

Feist
Embry
KRUSHKE
Lenox
LAYNO
Schneider

95
26
24
71
58
52
42
59
95
57
52
63
28
66
37
34
62
62
56
61
95
95
29
54
37
68
73
80
52
33
64

Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Green Valley
Vail

Tucson
Bothell
GREEN VALLEY
GREEN VALLEY
Tucson
GREEN VALLEY
Green Valley
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Green Valley
Green Valley
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson

Vail
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Green Valley
Green Valley
Sierra Vista
Green Valley
TUCSON
Tucson

54:18
55:33
55:34
56:53
58:06
58:06
58:52
59:25
59:47
59:47
1:00:03
1:00:25
1:01:25
1:01:25
1:04:21
1:04:59
1:05:02
1:05:32
1:05:34
1:05:37
1:05:38
1:06:12
1:08:22
1:08:23
1:08:39
1:08:54
1:08:54
1:13:00
1:13:39
1:13:44
1:32:52



